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The Scratch Tournament

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
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02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
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02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
02-09 Sat 8:00 AM

02-09 Sat 8:00 AM

Ave ¥

0
0

Name
Beckman, Brian
Bigby, A.J
Bigby, Marie
Corbett, Lisa
Crabb, Scott
Dullinger, Julian
Hauser, Chad
Hodges, Mark
Jennison, Sackett
Jennison, Tim
Kruse, Bob
Kuhns Jr, Bernie
Lanktree, Jason
McNeal, Jerod
Perry, Rick
Rogers, Will
Shulund , Cary
Underwood, Johnie
Underwood, Zach
Whitewater, Glen
Wieder, Randy
Wooten, Zach
Young, Adam
Beaudry, Randy
Borgaro, Nick
Breashears, Mike
Calara, TJ

Carroll, Jeff

Team ™
57424
55643
58227
59263
56315
59605
56314
55362
59918
64051
56641
55353
59948
59912
55522
59917
56146
63954
55632
55633
55642
62655
62538
56030
56125
63668
55644

55354
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02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
02-09 Sat 8:00 AM
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02-09 Sat 3:30 PM
02-09 Sat 3:30 PM
02-09 Sat 3:30 PM
02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

Clayton, Corey
Croskrey, Nolan
Darsow, Deven
Foster, Cameron
Krell, Steve

Lerback, Tony

Rawsthorne, Catherine

Robbins, Brian
Sanchez, Justin
Sears, Dave
Shaffer, Harry
Silverthorn, Adam
Smith, John
Tripp, Kalee
Wareing, Dusty
Westberg, Rich
Wiberg, Chad
Wieder, Randy
Zito, Joe
Armstrong, Jake
Bigby, Aj
Dellwo, Pat
Jacobson, Curtis
Johnson, Chase
Kuhns Jr, Bernie
Masters, Cory
Mclnenly, Mike
Morris, Dylan
Morris, Keagan
Paul, Keith

Rooney, Tim

59255
62537
55647
55674
64030
55357
56037
56033
63665
55391
56031
56122
64028
55645
62771
64033
64029
64131
55355
59443
64268
64088
59445
64066
64123
61434
64124
62772
62773
63603

56148
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02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-09 Sat 3:30 PM

02-10 Sun 2:30 PM

02-10 Sun 2:30 PM

02-10 Sun 2:30 PM

02-10 Sun 2:30 PM

02-10 Sun 2:30 PM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
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02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
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02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
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02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

Samsel, Steve
Shaffer, Harry
Siefert, Jody
Thom, Leroy
VanOrden, Nick
Westberg, Rich
Wiberg, Chad
Woodward, Tony
Clayton, Corey
Foster, Cameron

Hauser, Chad

Rawsthorne, Catherine

Woodward, Tony
Armstrong, Jake
Beckman, Brian
Borgaro, Nick
Calara, TJ
Clayton, Corey
Dullinger, Julian
Foster, Cameron
Hauser, Chad
Jennison, Tim
Krell, Steve
Kruse, Bob
Mclnenly, Mike
Paul, Keith

Perry, Rick

Rawsthorne, Catherine

Robbins, Brian

Rooney, Tim

59259

64261

59260

58238

59444

64262

64288

63955

64604

64603

64602

64601

64605

64346

64337

64343

64326

64330

64339

64328

64327

64342

64344

64333

64331

64341

64332

64324

64347

64345
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02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
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02-10 Sun 8:00 AM
02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

02-10 Sun 8:00 AM

Sanchez, Justin
Shulund , Cary
Silverthorn, Adam
Westberg, Rich
Whitewater, Glen
Woodward, Tony

Wooten, Zach

64338
64334
64336
64329
64340
64325

64335


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

